UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UPT3223                                       PHOTOCOUPLER
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R231-004.D
RANDOM PHASE POWER
TRIAC DIP TYPE SSR IDEAL
FOR AC LOAD CONTROL
 DESCRIPTION

DIP-8A
SMD-8A
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UPT3223L-C08A-T UPT3223G-C08A-T SMD-8A Tube
UPT3223L-D08A-T UPT3223G-D08A-T DIP-8A Tube
UPT3223G-C08A-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) T: Tube
(2) C08A: SMD-8A, D08A: DIP-8A
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free(3)Green Package
UPT3223                           PHOTOCOUPLER
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R231-004.D
 MARKING
 PIN CONFIGURATION